Location

Summary

11/6/2024
9:00 PM

11/6/2024
6:44 PM

11/6/2024
3:46 PM

11/6/2024
2:25 PM

11/6/2024
2:10 PM

11/6/2024
1:35PM

11/6/2024
1:39 AM

T

Stolen Vehicle

Shoplifting

Warrant

Citation

Forgery/Fraud

Citation

Citation

1800 Block Prairie City Rd

Beat 4

500 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

800 Block Wales Dr
Beat 2

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

13400 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

2700 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

Unknown suspect(s) stole Kawaski Jet Ski and trailer.

Three unknown suspects entered store and stole approximately $1000 worth of merchandise.

Varinder Singh, 33, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 148.9(A) PC and outstanding
warrants. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Jesse McCray, 63, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.

Unknown suspect(s) fraudulently wrote checks and attempted to cash them.

Jasper Shiltz, 42, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC and
602(K) PC.

Anthony McDermott, 34, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11377(A) HS.



