Date	Туре	Location	Summary
11/6/2024 9:00 PM	Stolen Vehicle	1800 Block Prairie City Rd Beat 4	Unknown suspect(s) stole Kawaski Jet Ski and trailer.
11/6/2024 6:44 PM	Shoplifting	500 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Three unknown suspects entered store and stole approximately \$1000 worth of merchandise.
11/6/2024 3:46 PM	Warrant	800 Block Wales Dr Beat 2	Varinder Singh, 33, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 148.9(A) PC and outstanding warrants. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
11/6/2024 2:25 PM	Citation	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Jesse McCray, 63, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for outstanding warrant.
11/6/2024 2:10 PM	Forgery/Fraud	13400 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Unknown suspect(s) fraudulently wrote checks and attempted to cash them.
11/6/2024 1:35 PM	Citation	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Jasper Shiltz, 42, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC and 602(K) PC.
11/6/2024 1:39 AM	Citation	2700 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Anthony McDermott, 34, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11377(A) HS.